
ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Mention in the announcement emails
Mention in the recap emails
Twitter mentions per month
Logo on IndyAWS webpage
2 promoted job listings per month
Sponsor recognition in all advertising
Sponsor logo on YouTube bumpers

DIGITAL ADVERTISING

Verbal recognition at Meetups
Logo on slideshow at Meetups
Logo on printed banner and calendars
Hand out own swag at Meetups
Marketing material on check-in table
2 minute sponsor announcement

ONSITE ADVERTISING

BRONZE (X8)

DIAMOND (X6)

 EMERALD (X2)

TITLE (X1)

$3,000
$5,000

$7,500
$10,000

To sponsor or for more information, please contact: info@indyaws.com
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SMALL MEDIUM LARGE LARGEST
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